
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02606152 

Name of Company 

Newark and District Citizens Advice Bureau 

We 

Peter Gotham Michael Colin John Sanders 

New Bridge Street House New Bridge Street House 

30 - 34 New Bridge Street 30 - 34 New Bridge Street 

London London 

EC4V 6BJ EC4V 6BJ 

the Joint Liquidators of the above named Company attach a Statement of the Company affairs 

as at 19 July 2012 

Signed Date 19 July 2012 

YS 
Macintyre Hudson LLP 

_ _New Bridge Street House 
Z 

30 - 34 New Bridge Street Insolvency St —— 

London 

ECAV SBS 
*A1E073FK* 

A17 26/07/2012 #197 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
| 1 Ref CR100616/PG/MCJS/JK/GM 



Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Newark and District Citizens Advice Bureau 

on the 19 July 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MRA fimron$ RPnGeYeae= 

Signed “AR 

Dated 19/3 119 



Newark and District Citizens Advice Bureau 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 July 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Photocopier NIL 125 00 

General Office Furniture & Equipment NIL Uncertain 

CCLA Deposit - Unrestricted Fund 20,000 00 20,000 00 

Cash at Bank Big Lottery Restricted Fund 33,919 34 33,919 34 

Cash at Bank General / Unrestricted 5,409 81 5,409 81 

Cash in Hand 150 00 150 00 

Agreed payment from Big Lottery Funds (1,224 00) 

Repayment of Remaining Big Lottery Funds (42,509 00) 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,871 15 

Signature Pha Date \9/ aft



Newark and District Citizens Advice Bureau 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 July 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 15,871 15 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 15,871 15 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

15,871 15 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,871 15 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Nit 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 15,871 15 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 15,871 15 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Landlords Claim Rent Arrears 2,500 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 1,619 03 

Employees 9,337 00 

Volunteer Expenses 835 60 

Trustee Expenses 13 40 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 2,689 77 
16,994 80 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,123 65) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,123 65) 

Issued and called up capital 
NIL 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,123 65) 

Signature CAO Date 2/3Y In 



—|-9O-|—— ——-—--__ - 

Unit 1 Trentside 

, (Exec)Business 